

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Const None of construction - Const. of Road from G.B.S. Gadiyani 7019 to Chandi Mishra 19219.					
Agency - Sri Chintaman Pandey					
Agreement No. - 10/SDB/PM/654/2021-22					
Date of work - 14.07.2021					
Date of Completion - 13.07.2022					

Alfred
Dean
100222

Record Entry.			
(1)	for construction of working bench marks	do	2.34 km.
(2)	for cost of references pillar	do	2.34 km
(3)	for cleaning & Grubbing road level	do	
	2 x 15 x 30m x 1.50m x 0.70m		$\frac{1350m^2}{2} = 675m^2$
	2 x 20 x 30m x 1.50m x 0.70m		$\frac{1980m^2}{2} = 990m^2$
	2 x 20 x 30m x 1.50m x 0.70m		$\frac{1800m^2}{2} = 900m^2$
	2 x 17 x 30m x 1.50m x 0.70m		$\frac{1530m^2}{2} = 765m^2$
	2 x 4 x 30m x 1.50m		360m ²
			7020m ²
			Day 0.70 Hec.

R.D. 29.10 Continuation
J.E.

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1)					
1) For const. of working benchmark — do —					
2.34 Km wide P.No-①					
@ Rs. 5574.88/Km — Rs. 13045 =					
2) For const. of reference Pillars — do —					
2.34 Km. wide P.No-①					
@ Rs. 2717.28/Km — Rs. 6826 =					
3) For cleaning & Graveling road road. — do —					
0.70 Hec wide P.No-①					
@ Rs 52970.34/Hec — Rs 37079 =					
4) Const of Embankment dead up to 1000 m length of — do —					
729 m ² wide P.No-②					
@ Rs 190.07/m ² — Rs. 138561 =					
5) For const of Embankment dead up to 100 m length — do —					
1705.28 m ² wide P.No-②					
@ Rs. 153.78/m ² — Rs. 262238 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) 1/2 hr Const of Subgrade excavation — do —					
4996.27 m ² vide P. No. (7)					
@ Rs. 191.76/m ² — Rs.					9580852
(7) 1/2 hr Const of G.S.C. with approved materials at 1/2 hr — do —					
1741.48 m ² vide P. No. (8)					
@ Rs. 305.27/m ² — Rs.					5313762
					531376
					Rs. 53137262
(8) 1/2 hr Const of B/W in excavation for foundation — do —					
142.59 m ² vide P. No. (2)					
Divided to 141.89 m ²					
@ Rs. 279.09/m ² — Rs.					396002
(9) 1/2 hr Const of filling in foundation at — do —					
16.12 m ² vide P. No. (2)					
@ Rs. 442.50/m ² — Rs.					71552
(10) 1/2 hr Const of R.C.C. Grade M-15 for foundation — do —					
14.70 m ² vide P. No. (2)					
@ Rs. 6036.37/m ² — Rs.					887352

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/32) fir reinforced cement R.C. - 1090 m ²					
do do					
30.82 m ² wide P.No. (1)					
72.01 m ² wide P.No. (3)					
10288 m ²					
@ Rs. 7577.12/m ² - Rs. 779241 =					
(12/33) fir Area filling behind abutment at bar-					
do do					
53.76 m ² wide P.No. (7)					
@ Rs. 2784.72/m ² - Rs. 149207 =					
(13/34) fir weepholes in brick do					
98 nos. wide P.No. (6)					
@ Rs. 83.74/each - Rs. 8207 =					
(14/35) fir supplying fitting & placing HYSD bar					
do do					
5.47 MT wide P.No. (4)					
2.07 MT wide P.No. (5)					
7.54 MT					
7.53 MT					
@ Rs. 49520.41/MT Rs. 373642 =					
Total.					Rs. 373642 =
Add GST @ 12% -					Rs. 407272 =
Add C. cert 1% -					Rs. 33939 =
Add S. fee -					503582
					3885506 =
Total Rs. 9041615 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	Rs	3885506~
Less 0.02% of Per					
agreement			Rs	(-)	777~
			Net Pay	Rs.	3884729~
			BF	Rs.	9041615~
Add Gr. 5% 12% - Rs.					1084994~
Add C. cell. 1% - Rs					90416~
Add. S. Fee - Rs					1341562
			Total.		10351181~
Less Before late 0.02%					
as per Agreement			Rs		2070~
			Net Pay	Rs.	10349111~

R.D. 14.02.2022

J-E.



14/02/22

Attended
15.02.22